Hall of the House of Representatives

87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009

Amendment Form

Amend House Bill No. 1432 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 31, delete "\$601,000" and substitute "\$300,000"

AND

Page 2, line 1, delete "six hundred one" and substitute "three hundred"

AND

Page 2, line 2, delete "(\$601,000)" and substitute "(\$300,000)".



By: Representative Pennartz
MAH/MAH - 03-10-2009 15:39
MAH223